
Name Email Organization/Background
Larry Lynch - Chair PTF llynch@nrfsp.com Restaurant Association
Anthony Santiago - V. Chair PTF santiago@nlc.org Nat. League Cities - Govt.
Elizabeth Bednarcik PTF ebednarcik@brightonfire.org IAFC - Fire Chiefs
John Catlett PTF jcatlett@boma.org BOMA - Bldg Owners
Adil Tamimi PTF atamimi@aus.edu Engineer - UAE
Jonathan Wilson PTF jwilson@nchh.org NCHH - Health
Jonathan Flannery PTF JFlannery@aha.org AHA - Health 
Tom Peterson PTF twpeterson@utah.gov PTF Chair
Niki Lemin PTF NikiLemin@franklincountyohio.gov PTF Chair

Tara Henderson IP tara.a.henderson@navy.mil Federal - Military
Chris Jensen IP Christopher.jensen@ul.com UL

Steve Jones ICC sjones@iccsafe.org ICC Staff
Doug Farquhar NEHA dfarquhar@neha.org NEHA Staff

PTF - Remote Operations Working Group 
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